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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Anita Susan Varghese Varghese Easow (FTHR) 01/165 Valiaparampil, 
Valanjavattom, 

Kadapra, 
Valanjavattom, 689104, 

Tiruvalla

  

2 24/01/2026 Kurumbilathu Samuel 
Sushama 

Johns Thannimoottil 
Abraham (HSBN)

Thannimoottil, 
Valanjavattom, 

Kadapra, 
Valanjavattom, 689104, 

Tiruvalla

  

3 24/01/2026 JERIN RAJ MATHEW Thankappan (FTHR) Koodathumpara, West 
Othera, Kuttoor, West 

Othera, 689551, 
Thiruvalla

  

4 24/01/2026 CHANDRALEKHA 
SHAJI 

CHANDRAN PK 
(FTHR)

Muthinjarakulam, 
Nangaramala,Muthoor, 
Kuttappuzha, Muthoor, 

689107, Thiruvalla

  

5 24/01/2026 REGHU C CHANDRASEKHARAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

01/42,JYOTHI NIVAS, 
VENPALA, 

THIRUVALLA, 
VENPALA, 689102, 

THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 Mathai P M omana mathai (WIFE) Palliyankal House, 
Narakathani, 
puramattam, 

Narakathani, 689544, 
mallappally

  

7 24/01/2026 ASHLY ANN JAGAN JAGAN C 
KOCHUKUNJU 

(FTHR)

15/218,CHAKKALAYIL, 
KADAPRA, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM P O, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

8 24/01/2026 Omana mathai Mathai P M (HSBN) Palliyankal House, 
Narakathani, 
Puramattam, 

Narakathani, 689544, 
Mallappally

  

9 24/01/2026 SHAJI MG CHANDRALEKHA 
SHAJI (WIFE)

Muthinjarakulam, 
Nangaramala, 

Kuttappuzha, Muthoor, 
689107, Thiruvalla

  

10 24/01/2026 NYJIN ABRAHAM 
VARGHESE

SUSAN LALU (WIFE) 03/43 VELOOR, 
NOOROMMAVU, 

ANICAD, 
NOOROMMAVU, 

689589, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

11 24/01/2026 SUJATHA T G SURENDRAN N 
(HSBN)

ANCHUPARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

PODIYADI, 689110, 
THIRUVALLA

  

12 24/01/2026 ALEXANDER K P PAULOSE K M (FTHR) 02/478-
A58,KURISUMMOOTTIL, 
VALANJAVATTOM, 

KADAPRA, 
VALANJAVATTOM P 

O, 689104, 
THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

13 24/01/2026 JOSEPH VARGHESE PAPPI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKOOTTATHIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

MEPRAL, 
THIRUVALLA, 

MEPRAL, 689591, 
THIRUVALLA

  

14 24/01/2026 IRENE SARA SAM SAM MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PANKADA, Muthoor, 
Kuttappuzha, Muthoor P 
O, 689107, Kuttappuzha

  

15 24/01/2026 Moncey Puthukkeril 
Joseph 

Joseph P M (FTHR) Puthukkeril, Ward 10, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

16 24/01/2026 SURENDRAN N NARAYANAN N 
(FTHR)

ANCHUPARAYIL, 
NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

PODIYADI, 689110, 
THIRUVALLA

  

17 24/01/2026 Roshan M Paulose Sini John (MTHR) Maliakel, 
Azhiyidathuchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 
Azhiydathuchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

18 24/01/2026 Varghese Samuel Raechal (WIFE) Elavunkal House, 
Thirumoolapuram, 

Thiruvalla, 
Thirumoolapuram, 
689115, Thiruvalla

  

19 24/01/2026 TEENA MARY BINU BINU K NINAN 
(FTHR)

01/280 
KAKKANIKUZHIYIL, 

PURAMATTAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 

689543, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

20 24/01/2026 SANTHOSH P G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

PONNAKUZHIYIL, 
MUTTOR, 

THIRUVALLA, 
MUTTOR, 689107, 

THIRUVALLA

  

21 24/01/2026 PRISKA ELSA ALEXY ALEYAMMA ALEXY 
(MTHR)

KAYYALAKAL 
PARUMALA VEEDU, 

WEST OTHARA, 
KUTTOOR, WEST 
OTHARA, 689551, 

THIRUVALLA

  

22 24/01/2026 BINU K NINAN ANNAMMA 
MATHEW (WIFE)

01/280 
KAKKANIKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
PURAMATTAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 

689543, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

23 24/01/2026 SIBILY MOL E V SANTHOSH (HSBN) PONNAKUZHIYIL, 
MUTTOR, 

THIRUVALLA, 
MUTTOR, 689107, 

THIRUVALLA

  

24 24/01/2026 ROBIN MATHEW M I MATHEW (FTHR) MALIYIL HOUSE, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA

  

25 24/01/2026 SHAIN MARIAM 
SHAJI

SUMOL ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

VEZHAKKATTUPARAMPILHOUSE, 
CHATHANKARY, 

PERINGARA, 
AMICHAKARY P O, 

689112, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

26 24/01/2026 AMBILI P G LIBU K BABU (HSBN) MAMALA 
PULIVELIL, 

MALLAPPALLY 
PARIYARAM P O, 
MALLAPPALLY, 

PARIYARAM, 689585, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

27 24/01/2026 SREEHARI S NAIR SREEKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
POWATHILPADY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 

PADIMON, 689587, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

28 24/01/2026 SHAN ANNA SHAJI SUMOL ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

VEZHAKKATTUPARAMPIL, 
CHATHANKARY, 

PERINGARA, 
AMICHAKARY P O, 

689112, THIRUVALLA

  

29 24/01/2026 OLIVIA RUTH 
NORONHA 

ABEL PHILIPOSE 
(HSBN)

POOMKOTTAL 
HOUSE, 

NOOROMMAVU, 
ANICAD, 

PUNNAVELY, 689589, 
THIRUVALLA

  

30 24/01/2026 PARAMESWARAN 
PILLAI 

PURUSHOTHAMAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

RAJI BHAVAN, 
CHATHANKARY, 

PERINGARA 
VILLAGE, 

CHATHANKARY P O, 
689112, THIRUVALLA

  

31 24/01/2026 ALLEN MATHEW BIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KURUVATHAZHA, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUVALLA RS, 
689111, THIRUVALLA

  

32 24/01/2026 ASHLY P S SANTHOSH (FTHR) PONNAKUZHIYIL, 
MUTTOR, 

THIRUVALLA, 
MUTTOR, 689107, 

THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 Shibi John Thomson P Varghese 
(HSBN)

Puthenparampil House, 
Iykadu, Thukalassery, 
Thiruvalla, 689101, 

Thiruvalla

  

34 24/01/2026 GAYATHRI R REJIKUMAR P G  
(FTHR)

THEKKEMURIYIL, 
MURANI, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

EAST, 689584, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

35 24/01/2026 Suganthi Narayanan Suku A D (HSBN) Cherukapuru, Vaipur, 
anicad, vaipur, 689588, 

Mallappally

  

36 24/01/2026 Gopika G Gopakumar R (FTHR) 5/3, Padinjattedathu 
Chavadiyil, Parumala, 
Parumala, Parumala, 
689626, Thiruvalla

  

37 24/01/2026 Saramma Mathai Mathai K J (HSBN) Kunnumpurathu, 
Kizhakkenmuthoor, 

Kuttapuzha, Kuttapuzha, 
689103, Thiruvalla

  

38 24/01/2026 Tessy Job Job Abraham (HSBN) Kozhimannil, Anicadu P 
O, Anicad, Anicad, 
689585, Mallappally

  

39 24/01/2026 SNEHA SUSAN BINO MAYA P ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

MALAYIL, 
VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 
VENNIKULAM, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

40 24/01/2026 CHRISTY MATHEW 
BINOY 

BINOY M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

10/545 
MANAPARAMPIL, 

NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM P O, 
689621, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

41 24/01/2026 C V JOSSY C A VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAPUZHA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

42 24/01/2026 JIKKU MATHEW IYPE IYPE CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

EDAVATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLOOPPARA, 
KALLOOPPARA, 
KALLOOPPARA, 

689583, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

43 24/01/2026 Bijo Jacob Jacob N J (FTHR) Nellimoottil, 
Annavattam, 

Kuttapuzha, Kuttapuzha, 
689103, Thiruvalla

  

44 24/01/2026 Jesty Sam Daniel Marykutty Samuel 
(MTHR)

Ebenezer Villa, 
Kuttapuzha, Kuttapuzha, 

Kuttapuzha, 689103, 
Thiruvalla

  

45 24/01/2026 ROBIN V S MATHEW SAJI MATHEW V M 
(FTHR)

13/249 A 
VADAKKEPURACKAL, 
KADAPRA MANNAR, 

KADAPRA, 
KADAPRA MANNAR 

P O, 689621, 
THIRUVALLA

  

46 24/01/2026 Kuruvilla Chacko K C Chacko (FTHR) Powathil Malayil Grace 
Bhavan, Kaviyoor, 

Kaviyoor, Kaviyoor  P 
O, 689582, Thiruvalla

  

47 24/01/2026 Sanoop M S Ben T Kovoor (OTHR) Maliyil House, 
Karakkal, 

Kavumbhagom, 
Karakkal, 689108, 

Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

48 24/01/2026 Adan mathew Prince Sony Prince (MTHR) Puthooparampil 122, 
NJALIKANDOM, 

KAVIYOOR, 
KAVIYOOR P O, 

689582, THIRUVALLA

  

49 24/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN KUTTY (FTHR) VETTITHURUTHEL, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 

NIRANAM, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

50 24/01/2026 ANNAMMA CHERIAN CHACKO P MATHEW 
(HSBN)

MALIACKALAYA 
VALUPARAMPIL 

HOUSE, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

AZHIYADATHUCHIRA, 
689113, THIRUVALLA

  

51 24/01/2026 JOFEE MARY 
MATHEWS 

JACOB VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

EDANILATHU 
PARAMPIL, 

KATTOOKARA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUVALLA P O, 
689101, THIRUVALLA

  

52 24/01/2026 ABRAHAM JACOB CHACKO 
PALACKAMANNIL 
MATHULLA (FTHR)

PALACKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJATHANAM, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

WEST P O, 689585, 
THIRUVALLA

  

53 24/01/2026 AJISH MATHEW C M MATHEW (FTHR) CHERUKARA, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUVALLA RS, 
689111, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

54 24/01/2026 Soma Rajan Narayanan Latha Somarajan (WIFE) Chemmarathil 
Puthanveedu, Kattode, 

Kaviyoor, 
Thottabhagom, 689541, 

Thiruvalla

  

55 24/01/2026 Navami Suresh SURESH T G (FTHR) 14/384, 
THIRUVATTAKUNNEL, 

THENGELI, 
KUTTOOR, 

THENGELI P O, 
689106, THIRUVALLA

  

56 24/01/2026 ADARSH A KUMAR ANIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MURALEE BHAVAN, 
VENPALA, 
KUTTOOR, 

VENPALA, 689102, 
THIRUVALLA

  

57 24/01/2026 ANEESA AYUB MUHAMMED AYUB 
KHAN P M (FTHR)

SALIM MANZIL, 
MANNANKARACHIRA, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

689102, THIRUVALLA

  

58 24/01/2026 ARYA PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR V 
T (FTHR)

03/169 VALSALA 
BHAVAN, 

CHENGAROOR, 
KALLOOPPARA, 
CHENGAROOR, 

689594, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

59 24/01/2026 RISHIKESH P V VINEETH P K (FTHR) POTTANMALACKAL, 
KALLOOPPARA, 
KALLOOPPARA, 
KALLOOPPARA, 

689583, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

60 24/01/2026 REEMA RUHANA K KOCHUMON V K 
(FTHR)

VATHUTHARA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM NORTH, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

61 24/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN K B REJANI R (MTHR) KANJIRATHUMMOOTTIL, 
MURANI, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

EAST, 689584, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

62 24/01/2026 Rosamma Thomas Chandy Thomas (HSBN) Amprayil Kothalathil 
House, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

63 24/01/2026 STANLY JOHN JOHN M GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KOODARAM, 
VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 
VENNIKULAM, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

64 24/01/2026 Sherly Mariam Joseph joe joseph eapen (HSBN) 59, keezhvaipur, 
mallappally, 

keezhvaipur, 689587, 
mallappally

  

65 24/01/2026 George Varghese Gee Varghese (FTHR) 03/239 Achavelil, 
Valanjavattom, 

Kadapra, 
Valanjavattom, 689104, 

Thiruvalla

  

66 24/01/2026 ANNIE DANIEL 
PRASAD 

STANLY JOHN 
(HSBN)

KOODARAM, 
VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 
VENNIKULAM, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

67 24/01/2026 ASHIK SUBIN SUBIN PETER (FTHR) KANJIPARAMBIL, 
PERINGARA, 
PERINGARA, 

MEPRAL P O, 689591, 
THIRUVALLA

  

68 24/01/2026 PRINCY MARY 
KURUVILLA

SAM THOMAS 
SAMUEL (HSBN)

08/195, 
KOLLAMPARAMPIL, 

KEEZHVAIPUR, 
KEEZHVAIPUR, 

689587, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

69 24/01/2026 ALICE KURIEN ASHOK KURIEN 
(HSBN)

KANO ATTUMALIL, 
NEDUMPURAM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
689110, THIRUVALLA

  

70 24/01/2026 Parvathy Sudeesh Sudeesh Kumar K G 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkechudukattu, 
Vaipur, anicad, Vaipur, 

689588, Mallappally

  

71 24/01/2026 K G Manoj Gopalan Asari (FTHR) Kollara Veedu, 
Nedumpuram, 
Nedumpuram, 

Nedumpuram, 689110, 
Thiruvalla

  

72 24/01/2026 ATHUL SANEESH SANEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKANATHU, 
MURANI, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

EAST, 689584, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

73 24/01/2026 ASHIN ISSAC 
ANIYAN 

ANIYAN P I (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
ERUVELLIPRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA

  

74 24/01/2026 Geevarghese Varghese George Varghese 
(FTHR)

Kollamparampil, Ward 
12, Kadapra, Niranam, 

689621, Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

75 24/01/2026 THUSHAR 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH E U 
(FTHR)

26/137-1,THANNIKATTU, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

THIRUVALLA, 
KAVUMBHAGOM P 

O, 689102, 
THIRUVALLA

  

76 24/01/2026 SARAMMA 
MATHEWS 

MATHEWS VARKEY 
(HSBN)

THAZHCHAYIL 
KALLOOR, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
689102, THIRUVALLA

  

77 24/01/2026 Chandy Thomas Rosamma Thomas 
(WIFE)

Ambrayil Kothalathil, 
Azhiyidathuchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

78 24/01/2026 Jiksa Elsa Thomas Moncy Thomas (MTHR) Vellarayil, Pariyaram, 
Kallooppara, Pariyaram, 

689585, Mallappally

  

79 24/01/2026 GOPIKA MOHANAN MINIMOLE K S 
(MTHR)

KARIPALLATHU, 
WEST OTHARA, 

KUTTOOR, WEST 
OTHARA, 689551, 

THIRUVALLA

  

80 24/01/2026 ATHULYA S 
PANICKER 

SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

SURESH 
BHAVANAM, WEST 
OTHERA, KUTTOOR, 

WEST OTHERA, 
689551, THIRUVALLA

  

81 24/01/2026 ASHISH CHACKO 
ANIYAN 

ANIYAN P I (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
ERUVALLIPRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

82 24/01/2026 SINDHU P S PRADEEP KUMAR P 
P (HSBN)

02/256 
PALLIPURATHU 
MANJATHANAM 

COLONY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 

ANICAD, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

83 24/01/2026 N K YOHANNAN MARIAMMA 
THOMAS (WIFE)

NALAMVELIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KALLUNKAL, 689102, 
THIRUVALLA

  

84 24/01/2026 SOORAJ SAJEEV RESMI PRASAD 
(FTHR)

VALSALA BHAVAN, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

EAST, 689584, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

85 24/01/2026 Alen Ninan Mathew Mathew Ninan (FTHR) Pulimoottil Kattil 
Kizhakkethil, Peringara, 
Thiruvalla, Peringara, 

689108, Thiruvalla

  

86 24/01/2026 SAM P MATHEW MATHAI (FTHR) MUNDAKATHIL 
PALAPARAMBIL, 
ALUMTHURUTHI, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 
ALUMTHURUTHI, 

689113, THIRUVALLA

  

87 24/01/2026 Devika Manoj Manoj K G (FTHR) Kollara House, 
Nedumpuram, 
Nedumpuram, 

Nedumpuram, 689110, 
Thiruvalla
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

88 24/01/2026 Robin P Chacko CHACKO (FTHR) PANAMPARAMPIL, 
KARAKKAL, 
PERINGARA, 

KARAKKAL, 689108, 
THIRUVALLA

  

89 24/01/2026 Aksa Anna Thomas Moncy Thomas (MTHR) Vellarayil, Pariyaram, 
Kallooppara, Pariyaram, 

689585, Mallappally

  

90 24/01/2026 Lena Ann Anil Reena Chirayil 
Varghese (MTHR)

Chirayil House, 
kutenkeri area, 

Thiruvalla, Chumathra, 
689103, Thiruvalla

  

91 24/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K S SURESHKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURACKAL, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

92 24/01/2026 A B TOMICHEN ANITHA TOMY 
(WIFE)

1/229-F, 
ATHIMOOTTIL, 

MUNDIAPPALLY, 
KAVIYOOR, 

MUNDIAPPALLY, 
689581, THIRUVALLA

  

93 24/01/2026 Moncey Thomas Thomaskutty B J 
(HSBN)

Vellaryil, Pariyaram, 
Kallooppra, Pariyaram, 

689585, Mallappally

  

94 24/01/2026 Harriet Mathew Shine Varughese 
(FTHR)

Chandimapodathu 
House, Vengal, Vengal, 

Alamthuruthy P O, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

95 24/01/2026 SNEHA S PILLAI SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K P (FTHR)

KAYYALAKKAKATH, 
THENGELI, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

96 24/01/2026 Kezia Anna Verghese Bijoy P Verghese 
(FTHR)

Perumpallokkattu Grace 
Bhavan, 472 11/253 

Tholassery, Iruvallipra, 
Tiruvilla, 689101, 

Pathanamthitta

  

97 24/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar R Sandhya Kumari  S 
(WIFE)

Ambiyil, 
Azhiyidathuchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

98 24/01/2026 SEFFI M R RAJAN M R (FTHR) MURUTHIL, 
PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 
MUNDAMALA, 

689543, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

99 24/01/2026 Vindhya Vijesh Vijesh A (FTHR) Naduvileparambil, 
Mepral, Peringara, 
Mepral, 689591, 

Thiruvalla

  

100 24/01/2026 Jolly Mathew Satheesh Mathew 
(HSBN)

Karukayil, Niranam 
Central, Niranam, 
Niranam Central, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

101 24/01/2026 RATHEESH R AJITHA V (MTHR) PLAMKOOTTATHIL, 
PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 

689543, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

102 24/01/2026 ANITHA TOMY A B TOMICHEN 
(HSBN)

1/229-F, 
ATHIMOOTTIL, 

MUNDIAPPALLY, 
KAVIYOOR, 

MUNDIAPPALLY, 
689581, THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
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THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

103 24/01/2026 REENU SARAH 
KOSHY

PRADEEP JOHN 
MATHEW  (HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPARAMPIL, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM 

P O, 689115, 
THIRUVALLA

  

104 24/01/2026 AJEESH R AJITHA V (MTHR) PLAMKOOTTATHIL, 
PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 

689543, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

105 24/01/2026 Roshni Manoj Manoj Mathew (HSBN) 336, Anicad, Anicad, 
Nooromavu, 689589, 

Mallappally

  

106 24/01/2026 ROHINI G NAIR ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) ANITHA BHAVAN, 
KUTTOOR, 

THIRUVALLA, 
KUTTOOR, 689106, 

THIRUVALLA

  

107 24/01/2026 SANDRA A TOMY A B TOMICHEN 
(FTHR)

1/229-F, 
ATHIMOOTTIL, 

MUNDIAPPALLY, 
KAVIYOOR, 

MUNDIAPPALLY, 
689581, THIRUVALLA

  

108 24/01/2026 Swithin Manoj Manoj Mathew (FTHR) 336, Anicad, Anicad, 
Nooromave, 689589, 

Mallappally

  

109 24/01/2026 SHOBY SABU SABU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATHU 
PADICKAL, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

110 24/01/2026 Geetha P P P Purushothamakurup 
(FTHR)

Chelakkavumksal, 
Anikadu, Anikadu, 

Anikadu P O, 689585, 
Mallappally

  

111 24/01/2026 Raji Oommen Oommen M T (FTHR) Mulamoottil, Paliakkara, 
Thiruvalla, Thiruvalla, 

689101, Thiruvalla

  

112 24/01/2026 SANTHRA JOSEPH JITHIN EAPPEN 
PHILIP (HSBN)

VELURETTU, 
KALLOOPPARA, 
KALLOOPPARA, 
KALLOOPPARA, 

689583, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

113 24/01/2026 ANOOP FRANCIS FRANCIS JAMES 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURA 
THAZHCHAYIL, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA

  

114 24/01/2026 APARNA K ANIL DEEPA KUMARI T M 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEL, 
MURANI, 

MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

EAST, 689584, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

115 24/01/2026 SEKHARAN T THANKAPPAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

11/210, KAVUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MUNDAMALA, 
PURAMATTOM, 

MUNDAMALA P O, 
689543, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

116 24/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR S K SURENDRAN (FTHR) 29/405,THACHEDATH 
SAFAYAR, 

AZHIYIDATHUCHIRA, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

KAVUMBHAGOM P 
O, 689113, 

THIRUVALLA
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applications have been received)
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THIRUVALLA
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117 24/01/2026 DEVAKRISHNA P S PRADEEP (FTHR) ASWATHY, MURANI, 
MURANI, 

MALLAPPALLY 
EAST, 689584, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

118 24/01/2026 SAJINA JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKARA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

NIRANAM, 
NIRANAM, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

119 24/01/2026 CHRISTEENA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH V 
MATHEW (FTHR)

VALAYIL, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
ALUMTHURUTHY, 

689113, THIRUVALLA

  

120 24/01/2026 SONA K SUNIL SUNIL K K (FTHR) KOZHIYODIYIL, 
KOTTATHODU, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

121 24/01/2026 MANJU SEREENA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

VALAKUZHYMANNIL, 
ANICADU, ANICADU, 

ANICADU, 689585, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

122 24/01/2026 EAPEN CHACKO ELSY EAPEN (WIFE) 07/282  
ANGADIPATTU 

PARAMBIL  HOUSE, 
VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 

VENNIKULAM P O, 
689544, 

MALLAPPALLY
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applications have been received)
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123 24/01/2026 SNEHA SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR P G P 
G (FTHR)

PARAMACKAL 
VADAKKETHIL, 

MURANI, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
PADIMON P O, 

689587, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

124 24/01/2026 MARIYA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH V 
MATHEW (FTHR)

VALAYIL, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
ALUMTHURUTHY, 

689113, THIRUVALLA

  

125 24/01/2026 MEGHA G KRISHNA ARUN RAJ (HSBN) THAYYATTU 
RAMAKRISHNA 

BHAVAN, VENPALA, 
KUTTOOR, VENPALA 

P O, 689102, 
THIRUVALLA

  

126 24/01/2026 P. JACOB 
VARUGHESE 

P C VARUGHESE 
(FTHR)

PENAKULATH, 
KADAMANKULAM, 

KALLOOPPARA, 
KADAMANKULAM P 

O, 689583, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

127 24/01/2026 S SOMAN PUSHKALA SOMAN 
(WIFE)

THATTARUPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 689106, 

THIRUVALLA

  

128 24/01/2026 BLESSLIN 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

NARANATHU, 
KEEZHVAIPUR, 
MALLAPPALLY, 

KEEZHVAIPUR P O, 
689587, 

MALLAPPALLY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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Revision identity

129 24/01/2026 RONA MARIAM 
SANU 

SANU ISSAC (FTHR) KUNNATHARA, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA

  

130 24/01/2026 PUSHKALA SOMAN S SOMAN (HSBN) THATTARUPARAMPIL, 
KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 689106, 
THIRUVALLA

  

131 24/01/2026 Lincy Mary Varghese Mariamma Chacko 
(OTHR)

Memadathil, Karackal, 
Peringara, Karackal, 
689108, Thiruvalla

  

132 24/01/2026 GREVIN THOMAS 
SABU 

SABU C THOMAS 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMMOOTTIL, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 

689581, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

133 24/01/2026 Ajay Kumar Devaki (MTHR) Attiyaril Thekkethil, 
Kizhakkumbhagom, 

Niranam, 
Kizhakkumbhagom, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

134 24/01/2026 Kripa Arun Arun Thomas (FTHR) Karichappone, 
Chengaroor, 
Kallooppara, 

Chengaroor, 689594, 
Mallappally

  

135 24/01/2026 VINITHA K ASHOK KUMAR R V 
(HSBN)

RAJALEKSHMI 
BHAVAN, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
689110, THIRUVALLA
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136 24/01/2026 BENN SUSAN 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

NARANATHU 
VEEDU, 

KEEZHVAIPUR, 
MALLAPPALLY, 

KEEZHVAIPUR P O, 
689587, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

137 24/01/2026 ASHA JOHN DILSON JOHN (HSBN) MUTHIRAKALAYIL, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

138 24/01/2026 DHWAYASREE M 
SIMLA

NUSAIBA (MTHR) THONDAPPURATHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

NIRANAM, 
KADAPRA, 

NIRANAM NORTH, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

139 24/01/2026 IRENE JOICE 
CHERIAN 

SAJEESH JAMES 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHUM 
PARAMBIL, MEPRAL, 

PERINGARA, 
MEPRAL, 689591, 

THIRUVALLA

  

140 24/01/2026 K C VIJAYAN CHACKO (FTHR) NITHIN VILLA, 
VENPALA, 
KUTTOOR, 

VENPALA, 689102, 
THIRUVALLA

  

141 24/01/2026 Shine Varughese C 
Mathew

Chandimapodathu 
Varughese Mathew 

(FTHR)

Chandimapodathu 
House, Vengal, Vengal, 

Alumthuruthy P O, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

142 24/01/2026 NADHAN C JACOB JACOB CHACKO 
(FTHR)

NALUKUNNEL, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
NORTH, 689594, 
MALLAPPALLY
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143 24/01/2026 REEBA MARIAM 
ROY 

ROY KURIAN (FTHR) KURISUMMOOTTIL, 
THIRUVALLA, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

144 24/01/2026 Neha Elsa shabu Suja R Kishnan (OTHR) Mundakathil, 
Aziyidathuchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Azhiyidathuchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

145 24/01/2026 M C Poulose Eliza POULOSE (WIFE) St. Gregorios Medical 
Mission Hospital, 

Parumala, 
Pathanamthitta, 

Parumala, 689626, 
Thiruvalla

  

146 24/01/2026 VAISHAK P 
PRAKASH  

MANJU M S  (MTHR) Palakuzhiyil, 
Alumthuruthi, 

Kavumbhagom, 
Azhiyidathuchira, 
689113, Thiruvalla

  

147 24/01/2026 ALEXY SARA 
CHANDY 

SHEENA VARGHESE  
(MTHR)

Maliparambil, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Thiruvalla, 
Kavumbhagom, 689102, 

Thiruvalla

  

148 24/01/2026 K V Mathew Sosamma Mathew 
(WIFE)

Karuvelil Pathicheril, 
Kadapra Mannar, 
Kadapra Mannar, 
Kadapra Mannar, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

149 24/01/2026 ViswajithS Kunjamma (OTHR) Chozhiyampara, 
Kuttoor, Kuttoor, 
Kuttoor, 689106, 

Thiruvalla
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150 24/01/2026 Ammini Varghese Chacko 
(HSBN)

Manalel Thekkethil, 
Niranam 

Thekkumbhagam, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

151 24/01/2026 Roy Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Manalil House, 
Mannankarchira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Kavumbhagom, 689102, 
Thiruvalla

  

152 24/01/2026 V M Sheelamma Roy Mathew (HSBN) Manalil House, 
Mannankarachira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Kavumbhagom, 689102, 
Thiruvalla

  

153 24/01/2026 SREEHARI KUMAR R Bindu S Nair (WIFE) Sreeram, Vazhoor, 
Vazhoor, Vazhoor, 

686504, Changanaserry

  

154 24/01/2026 Emily joy Jacob V JOB (HSBN) Vaniapurackal, 
peringara, mepral, 
mepral, 689591, 

thiruvalla

  

155 24/01/2026 R Rejuroy Roy Mathew (FTHR) 31,301/2, Manalil 
House, 

Mannankarachira, 
Kavumbhagom, 

Kavumbhagom, 689101, 
Thiruvalla

  

156 24/01/2026 AKSA VARGHESE VARUGHESE C J 
(FTHR)

Chelackal, 
Mundiappally, 

Kaviyoor, 
Mundiappally, 689581, 

Thiruvalla

  

157 24/01/2026 Syamala K P Saritha Sivaraman 
(OTHR)

Mullelil Puthenveedu, 
Nedumbrum, 

Nedumbrum, Podiyadi, 
689110, Thiruvalla
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158 24/01/2026 Adarsh K R Ambily (MTHR) Karigazha Moottil, 
Thekkuthodu, 
Thannithodu, 

Thekkuthodu, 689699, 
Thannithodu

  

159 24/01/2026 Amrita Mohan Achari Manu Mohanan (HSBN) Mohana Vilasam, 
Thuruthicadu, 
Kallooppara, 

Puthussery, 689602, 
Mallappally

  

160 24/01/2026 Thomas Cherian Beena Betsy (OTHR) Uppukkeril, Kadapra 
Mannar, Kadapra 
Mannar, Kadapra 
Mannar, 689621, 

Thiruvalla

  

161 24/01/2026 Syamkumar K K Ushakumari K T 
(MTHR)

Koyichirayil, Kadapra 
Mannar, Kadapra 
Mannar, Kadapra 
Mannar, 689621, 

Thiruvalla

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


